Sunlite 40024-SU 12-Pack Flame Tip
Chandelier Bulbs, 25 Watts, Candelabra
Base (E12), 120 Volt, Clear, Incandescent,

Dimmable, 32K - Warm White i
. B/
Chandelier o
il

DESCRIPTION: g
These traditional flame tip bulbs will compliment any fixture. 7

With their candelabra base (E12) they are suitable for use in
many applications like chandeliers, wall sconces, decorative
lamps, pendant fixtures, and more. When attached to a

dimmer switch
adjusted from

the 194 lumen output of these lamps can be
100% to 1% and anywhere in between with no

flickering. These bulbs contain no mercury or other harmful
chemicals making them safe for the environment. Bulb
measures 3.75 inches high, 1.26 inches in diameter. gl

FEATURES:
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Chandelier
Chandelier
Chandelier
Chandelier
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness
Emitted Color
Color Temperature Kelvin

DIMMABLE

CA10

1500

Clear

Candelabra Screw (E12)
1

25
120

194
Warm White
2600K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Item Weight (Ib)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type
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3.75

1.26"

(W) 1.24 (H) 4.08 (D) 1.24
0.020

(W) 4.3 (H) 3 (D) 8.7
0.550

20

12
653703400242
Box
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