

### **CA Series**

Sunlite 40024-SU 12-Pack Flame Tip Chandelier Bulbs, 25 Watts, Candelabra Base (E12), 120 Volt, Clear, Incandescent, Dimmable, 32K - Warm White

Chandelier

## **DESCRIPTION:**

These traditional flame tip bulbs will compliment any fixture. With their candelabra base (E12) they are suitable for use in many applications like chandeliers, wall sconces, decorative lamps, pendant fixtures, and more. When attached to a dimmer switch the 194 lumen output of these lamps can be adjusted from 100% to 1% and anywhere in between with no flickering. These bulbs contain no mercury or other harmful chemicals making them safe for the environment. Bulb measures 3.75 inches high, 1.26 inches in diameter.

# FEATURES:

- Chandelier
- Chandelier
- Chandelier
- Chandelier
- Chandelier



# sunlite

# **SPECIFICATIONS:**

### **General Characteristics**

## **Product Dimensions**

Bulb Shape	CA10	MOL (in)	3.75
Average Rated Hours	1500	Diameter (in)	1.26"
Finish	Clear	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.24 (H) 4.08 (D) 1.24
Base	Candelabra Screw (E12)	Item Weight (lb)	0.020
Average Life Span Years	1	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 4.3 (H) 3 (D) 8.7
Electrical Characteristics		Package Weight (lb)	0.550
Watts	25	Product Data	
Volts	120	Case Unit Rate	20
		Pack Size	12
Light Characteristics		Item UPC	653703400242
Lumens Brightness	194	Package Type	Box
Emitted Color	Warm White		
Color Temperature Kelvin	2600K		

